Event: USF2000 Discount Tire Grand Prix of Road America

Track: Road America

Report: Official Starting Line Up

Race 2

Rounds 8/9

4.014 mile(s) o~
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Driver Name
Mac Clark
Simon Sikes
Lochie Hughes
Max Garcia
Sam Corry
Jorge Garciarce
Jacob Douglas
Nikita Johnson
Danny Dyszelski
Evagoras Papasavvas
Ethan Ho
Max Taylor
Al Morey
Chase Gardner
Dane Scott
Elliot Cox
Zack Ping
Gordon Scully
Maxwell Jamieson
Avery Towns
Jack Jeffers

Time
02:08.337
02:08.447
02:08.488
02:08.604
02:08.717
02:08.803
02:08.817
02:08.895
02:09.168
02:09.481
02:09.610
02:09.822
02:09.935
02:10.017
02:10.054
02:10.089
02:10.239
02:10.342
02:10.559
02:10.657

0.001893




